
~O
U

U
N

—

8

9

CD 1
Mr Bingley comes to Netherfield Park 
Mr Bennet makes a disclosure 
The Lucas family at Meryton 
Letters from Netherfield Park 
Elizabeth at Netherfield 
A visitor to Longbourn - Mr Collins
At Meryton, two officers, Mr Denny and 
Mr Wickham 
Elizabeth enters the drawing-room 
Mr Collins makes his declaration

4:03
12:13

5:23
5:22
7:02

6:01

14:57

10:14

8:56

Total time on CD 1: 74:11

2
2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

CD 2
Charlotte takes the place of Elizabeth
Mr and Mrs Gardiner arrive at Longbourn 
Elizabeth travels with Sir William to the 
Gardiner's in London 
The journey to Mr Collins at Hunsford
A conversation about music 
Elizabeth receives a visit from Mr Darcy 
Another visit
A long letter of explanation 
Elizabeth reveals all to Jane

.5:27

11:15

1:23
11:21

7:46

7:13

5:46

11:17

8:27



1

2 
3 
□

5

6 
7
8 
9 
10

CD 3
Elizabeth arrives at Pemberley
Letters from Jane
Return to Longbourn
Lydia reveals a secret and Elizabeth learns all
Mr Darcy returns to Hertfordshire
Jane and Mr Bingley in deep conversation
A surprise visit from Lady Catherine de Bourgh 
Mr Darcy again
Sisterly approval
Mrs Bingley gets rid of her two most deserving 
daughters.

10:14

5:23
7:41

9:49
5:47

5:26
10:35

9:33
9:06

2:54


