CD₁

1 Mr Bingley comes to Netherfield Park	4:03
	4.05
2 Mr Bennet makes a disclosure	12:13
3 The Lucas family at Meryton	5:23
4 Letters from Netherfield Park	5:22
5 Elizabeth at Netherfield	7:02
6 A visitor to Longbourn – Mr Collins	6:01
At Meryton, two officers, Mr Denny and	
Mr Wickham	14:57
8 Elizabeth enters the drawing-room	10:14
9 Mr Collins makes his declaration	8:56

Total time on CD 1: 74:11

CD 2

1 Charlotte takes the place of Elizabeth	.5:27
2 Mr and Mrs Gardiner arrive at Longbourn	11:15
3 Elizabeth travels with Sir William to the	
Gardiner's in London	1:23
4 The journey to Mr Collins at Hunsford	11:21
A conversation about music	7:46
6 Elizabeth receives a visit from Mr Darcy	7:13
7 Another visit	5:46
A long letter of explanation	11:17
9 Elizabeth reveals all to Jane	8:27

CD3

1	Elizabeth arrives at Pemberley	10:14
2	Letters from Jane	5:23
3	Return to Longbourn	7:41
4	Lydia reveals a secret and Elizabeth learns all	9:49
5	Mr Darcy returns to Hertfordshire	5:47
6	Jane and Mr Bingley in deep conversation	5:26
7	A surprise visit from Lady Catherine de Bourgh	10:35
8	Mr Darcy again	9:33
9	Sisterly approval	9:06
10	Mrs Bingley gets rid of her two most deserving	
	daughters.	2:54